Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Capacity (imperial tons)

Pump Power Source

Puller Power Source

Maximum Spread (in)

Minimum Spread (in)

Maximum Reach (in)

Number of Jaws

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension C (in)

w b4a

10,150

10

Hand Pump
Hydraulic
11.81

3.31

8.46

3

27.94

8.46
7.90



