Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	10,150
Capacity (imperial tons)	10
Pump Power Source	Hand Pump
Puller Power Source	Hydraulic
Maximum Spread (in)	11.81
Minimum Spread (in)	3.31
Maximum Reach (in)	8.46
Number of Jaws	3
Weight (lbs)	27.94

Dimensions

Units:	Imperial	Metric
Dimens	sion A (in)	
Dimens	sion C (in)	

